work ''Ht~· routing of 400kV S/C Dulhasti -Kishenpur Tr:insmission Line in Drabshalla area 

from Location No. 43 to 47 and Rectification works of Location No. 105 & 210 of the s.ime 

line" has been awarded on you at a total Contract Price of U,43,76,122.10/ · Say 

'3,43,76,122/· (Rupees Three Crore Forty Three Lakh Seventy Six Thousand, One 

Hundred and Twenty Two Only) which is inclusive of GST & all other applicab le taxes & 

duties . However any variation in rate of GST shall be dealt as per the provisions of th e bidding 

documents. The contract price has been arrived at based on the item rates quoted by you in

[...]

expressly understood and agreed by you that the equipment/materials supplied by you 
under this contract when commissioned shall give satisfactory pe rformance in 
accordance with the Bidding Documents. 

CONTRACT PRJCE: The total contract price for the Supply Portion of subject work as bri efly 
mentioned above shall be of H,91,56,436.10/· [Rupees One Crore, Ninety One Lakh, Fifty 
Six Thousand, Four Hundred Thirty Six and Paisa Ten Only) which is inclusive of GST & 
all other applicable taxes & duties. However any variation in rate of GST shall be dealt as per 
the provisions of the bidding documents. The contract price has been arrived at based on the 
item rates quoted by you in your bid.